Prospect Park Alliance **Tennis**

P

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Geared for both adults and juniors, this popular clinic features a fast-paced station drill that focuses on specific skills, including serve & volley, ground strokes, approach shots and offense/ defense strategies. **Drills & Match Play**

Jan 21, 2019 1–4 pm

\$80 for 3 hours of drills and match play.

Players must register in advance.

To sign up, please fax the registration form to (718) 972-2690 or for more information call Kenya Williams-Wallace, (718) 436-2500 x305

Full payment is required to reserve a place. 10% sibling discount for each additional child enrolled.

24-hour advanced notice required to cancel reservations.

The Prospect Park Tennis Center at the Parade Ground is a program of the Prospect Park Alliance. Proceeds go toward the ongoing maintenance of the Tennis Center.

prospectpark.org/tennis Tel (718) 436-2500 Fax (718) 972-2690

500 590







Prospect Park Tennis Center Martin Luther King Jr. Day Registration Form 2019

Your Information

| Name | | | \square M \square F |
|---------------------------------|-------|-----|-------------------------|
| Address | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| Telephone | Email | | |
| Emergency Contact Name & Number | | | |
| Level/USTA Rating | | | |
| | | | |

Give a Kid the Gift of Game

Please consider making a charitable contribution with your payment. Your gift will support scholarships for children in the Junior Development Program at the Tennis Center. All contributions are fully tax deductible.

Yes, I would like to add \$______ as a contribution to the Junior Development Scholarship Fund.

Your Payment Information (make all checks payable to Prospect Park Alliance Tennis)

Payment method: Check Cash

| Payment \$ | + Contribution \$ | = Total S | 6 |
|------------|-------------------|-----------|---|
| | | | |

Credit card payment policy: Please do not email your credit card numbers to us. If you wish to pay by credit card please contact the Tennis Center by phone or fax and we will put your credit card on file in our protected system or fill out our credit card authorization form.

Waiver and Release from Liability

The participant (parent/guardian if under 18 years of age) assumes full responsibility for the risk of injury while participating in all activities at the Prospect Park Tennis Center. The participant and their parent/guardian agree to hold harmless and indemnify NYC Parks and Recreation, Prospect Park Alliance and the Prospect Park Tennis Center from all liability, loss, cost, claim or damage resulting from participating in any activity at the Prospect Park Tennis Center, and grant permission for the promotional use of photos of participants at the Prospect Park Tennis Center.

| Signature | | Date | |
|------------------------------------|--------|------|-----|
| For Office use only | | | |
| Series 1: Cash, Check, Credit Card | Amount | | Day |
| Series 2: Cash, Check, Credit Card | Amount | | Day |

Tel (718) 436-2500 Fax (718) 972-2690



